Modular IPCs
MIC-770 V3
�ƒ Intel
 Intel12/13 /14  Gen Core™ i CPU 插槽 (LGA1700) with Intel
R680E/H610E芯⽚组
�ƒ
宽温运⾏ (-20 ~ 60 °C)
�ƒ

20706U22DS0021 img UbuntuD MIC-770V3W 64b 22.04 ENU
MIC-770 V3
订购信息
料号 VGA HDMI 2.5" HDD/SSD mSATA NVMe
M.2
USB3.2
(Gen2)
USB3.2
(Gen1)
USB
2.0 GbE COM PCIe Power
MIC-770V3W-00A1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 0 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-770V3W-E0A1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 0 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-770V3H-00A1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-770V3H-E0A1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 2, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module
(optional)* 9 ~ 36VDC
* MIC-770V3H 不支持 MIC-75M20-01 与 MIC-75G30
** 请使用不带散热器的宽温NVMe模块。